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Men / 9 / 13-14 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua LaSpada925
Apollo

12.450 12.300 11.35012.350 12.00012.500 72.950
1 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Edin Dehooghe919
Olympia Gymnastics

12.350 11.800 11.15011.050 10.70011.500 68.550
2 2 4T 7 4 4 2 

2 

Kyle Coutu927
MGA Gymnastics

11.700 10.100 11.35011.850 11.45011.700 68.150
7T 4 2 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Colson Gerard922
EVO Gymnastics

11.950 11.650 10.30010.500 10.50011.000 65.900
5 3 7 10 8 5 4 

4 

David Wallace926
Olympia Gymnastics

12.300 8.050 12.05010.050 10.40012.200 65.050
3 8 9 1 2 6T 5 

5 

Bradd Pence921
Alpha Omega

11.700 9.650 11.25010.900 10.40011.100 65.000
7T 5 6 5 7 6T 6 

6 

Matthew Davis923
Gymnastics Plus

11.900 9.150 11.20011.300 9.95011.400 64.900
6 6 3 6 6 9 7 

7 

Danny Ferber918
EVO Gymnastics

11.500 6.700 11.40011.050 11.30010.250 62.200
9 10 4T 2 10 3 8 

8 

Caleb Corona917
Edmond Gymnastics

12.000 7.500 10.50010.300 9.25011.450 61.000
4 9 8 9 5 10 9 

9 

Christian Estrada920
EGA Florida

11.250 8.250 11.0509.000 10.30010.300 60.150
10 7 10 8 9 8 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Tarca936
Premier Athletics

12.700 12.600 11.75013.450 12.30013.000 75.800
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jonah Diaz933
Sun Country

12.600 8.650 12.30012.850 11.95012.700 71.050
3 7 2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Alexander Lee937
Apollo

12.650 10.150 11.35011.850 11.65011.750 69.400
2 4 3T 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Brandon Araya941
Gulf Coast

12.100 10.550 11.15011.350 10.40011.750 67.300
6 2 5 4T 4T 7 4 

4 

Danilo Viciana939
Cartersville

12.200 10.450 11.1509.850 10.45012.500 66.600
4T 3 8 4T 3 6 5 

5 

Keaton Spiegel938
GGA - Suwanee

10.900 9.450 11.10011.850 10.70011.750 65.750
9 6 3T 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Sebastian Martinez942
EVO Gymnastics

12.200 8.350 10.75010.750 11.65011.150 64.850
4T 8 6 7 8 3T 7 

7 

Zachary Johnson929
Flying High - NC

11.600 10.050 9.9509.400 10.0509.750 60.800
7 5 9 9 9 8 8 

8 

Dean Frisz930
Gymnastics USA

10.950 7.250 10.10010.100 7.50011.300 57.200
8 9 7 8 7 9 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 C
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley953
EVO Gymnastics

12.650 11.600 12.10012.850 11.75011.750 72.700
2 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Robert Noll Jr.951
Olympia Gymnastics

12.700 7.700 11.5509.900 11.60012.400 65.850
1 8 8 2 1 2 2 

2 

James Arnaiz965
Gymnastics USA

11.550 10.050 11.30011.000 9.65011.450 65.000
5 3 4T 3 4 5 3 

3 

Emory Smith950
Chelsea Piers

10.850 11.050 10.85010.350 9.90011.050 64.050
8 2 7 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Evan Zakrewski952
Interstate

12.100 8.800 11.00011.150 8.60011.700 63.350
3 7 2 4 3 6 5 

5 

Michael Fekete946
Gymnastics USA

11.750 9.200 10.25011.100 9.95010.800 63.050
4 4 3 8 8 3 6 

6 

Brendan McConkey943
Alpha Omega

11.500 8.850 10.50011.000 8.25011.000 61.100
6 6 4T 6T 7 9 7 

7 

David Clauson948
Gymnastics USA

11.400 8.950 10.5009.850 8.50011.050 60.250
7 5 9 6T 5T 7 8 

8 

Dillan McConkey944
Alpha Omega

10.500 5.700 9.90010.800 8.30010.250 55.450
9 9 6 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 D
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keefer Nelson957
Apollo

12.500 11.150 12.30012.650 12.25012.200 73.050
1 1T 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Keivone Bowen958
Gymnastics USA

11.600 11.050 11.55012.650 11.90012.150 70.900
6T 3 1T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Joshua George959
Sun Country

11.850 11.150 11.20011.350 11.35012.050 68.950
4 1T 6 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Ryan Smith954
Parkettes

12.200 10.400 11.20011.700 10.70011.800 68.000
3 4 4 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Alex Tran964
GGA - Suwanee

12.300 10.150 9.75011.750 10.75011.500 66.200
2 5 3 9 7 4 5 

5 

Connor Grath961
Gymnastics Plus

11.600 9.800 10.70011.400 9.35011.550 64.400
6T 6 5 7 6 7 6 

6 

Evan Lacey962
Parkettes

11.450 8.600 11.10011.200 9.75011.300 63.400
9 7 7 6 8 6 7 

7 

Anderson Slapkus960
Cartersville

11.550 7.750 10.55010.300 7.90011.750 59.800
8 9 9 8 5 8 8 

8 

Mac Harmer956
North Shore

11.650 8.200 11.40010.800 7.8509.100 59.000
5 8 8 3 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christopher Burnett904
Premier Athletics

11.500 10.900 11.20011.900 11.00011.300 67.800
4 1 1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Neel Iyer906
North Metro

12.150 10.850 10.60011.400 10.40010.800 66.200
2 2 2 5 5 2 2 

2 

Timothy Kampouris903
Chelsea Piers

11.000 10.350 10.85010.450 9.60011.650 63.900
5 3 4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Addison English907
Gymnastics USA

11.700 10.000 10.20010.800 9.25011.500 63.450
3 4 3 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Nathan Rose901
Gymnastics USA

10.350 8.800 10.95010.350 9.25010.550 60.250
6 5 5 3 6 4T 5 

5 

Logan Kehrer905
EVO Gymnastics

12.600 1.000 11.5501.000 1.00012.000 39.150
1 6 6 1 1 6 6 

6 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 7:45:02 PM

Men / 9 / 15-16 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Gleeson909
Blaze Gymnastics

12.000 10.000 11.25011.000 8.50011.000 63.750
1 2 2 2 6 4 1 

1 

Jonathan Bailey912
North Florida - OP

11.050 10.350 11.3509.800 8.10011.300 61.950
3 1 4 1 3 5 2 

2 

Kyle Kincade908
Edmond Gymnastics

11.750 6.950 10.40011.050 9.70011.400 61.250
2 5 1 5 1T 1 3 

3 

James Garner915
North Metro

11.000 9.500 10.15010.650 8.05011.250 60.600
4 3 3 6 4T 6 4 

4 

Matt Brown910
North Metro

10.450 9.450 10.9008.450 9.00011.250 59.500
5 4 6 3 4T 3 5 

5 

Noah Pokigo911
Orlando Metro

10.350 6.600 10.7509.000 9.40011.400 57.500
6 6 5 4 1T 2 6 

6 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: SA3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics 9L 208.350 37.450 31.600 34.650 35.050 34.900 34.700
11 1 2 3 1

2 Gymnastics USA 9L 201.300 35.050 31.100 34.750 33.800 35.100 31.500
33 2 1 2 3

3 Olympia Gymnastics 9L 199.450 37.350 27.550 31.000 34.750 36.100 32.700
22 3 3 1 2
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: SA3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo 9S 215.400 37.600 33.600 36.850 35.000 36.450 35.900
11 1 1 1 1

2 North Metro 9S 186.300 33.600 29.800 30.500 31.650 33.300 27.450
2T3 2 3 2 2

3 Alpha Omega 9S 181.550 33.700 24.200 32.700 31.650 32.350 26.950
2T2 3 2 3 3
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